
INFO

INFO

Monday, March 23, 2020

Registration open 0730-1530 hours
Opening Ceremony

EX
H

IB
IT

 H
A

LL
 O

P
EN

 1
0

3
0

-1
5

5
0

Flag presentation by

National Anthem presented by 

Salon B/C

Missouri Attorney General Office Meeting

National Weather Service Leadership 101 Director's Social 1600-1730 Super Sleuthing in Dispatch

Monica Million ENP Commercial Partnership Exclusive

        

1300-1350

1400-1450

Commercial Partner Exclusive Time

Memorial Lunch with Commercial Partners

Dinner on your own

Zach Dykes

NENA President Sponsor & Directors Only Missouri State Highway Patrol

0800-0850

0900-1020

1030-1140

1145-1250

INFO

Steve Runnels Protection Dist/MO Task Force 1

1500-1550

1600-1650

TBA

Exhibit Hall

ROOM 60/61 - Frontline
ROOM 62/63/64 - 

Supervisor/Leader/Trainer

REDBUD ROOM - 

Manager/Director
PARASOL II - Potpourri

Keynote

Tim Eggebraaten

Salon B/C

Cheeseburger In Paradise

with Commercial Partners
Exhibit Hall

Severe Weather Operations

Casey Lawrence Association

MO Task Force 1 - Disaster Response Ops Sunshine Law Best Practices Missouri NENA

Doug Westhoff - Boone Co Fire

Polk County 9-1-1 Supervisor - Town of Stratford Ct Chief Zim Schwartze RapidSOS

Social Break

Light In The Dark Beyond Location

Christopher Boyer Stephen Johnson Changing Your Environment Tracy Eldridge

Understanding Those Smoke Eaters Intergenerational Collaboration


