		Monday, Ma	ırch 23, 2020		
		Registration open	0730-1530 hours		
	Opening Ceremony				
0800-0850	Flag presentation by				
	National Anthem presented by				
	Salon B/C Keynote				
0900-1020	Tim Eggebraaten				
	Tilli Lggeblaatell				
	Salon B/C				0
1030-1140	Commercial Partner Exclusive Time				155
1145-1250	Memorial Lunch with Commercial Partners				
	Cheeseburger In Paradise				3(
			it Hall		9
INFO	ROOM 60/61 - Frontline	ROOM 62/63/64 -	REDBUD ROOM -	PARASOL II - Potpourri	
		Supervisor/Leader/Trainer	Manager/Director		
1300-1350	Understanding Those Smoke Eaters	Intergenerational Collaboration	Light In The Dark	Beyond Location	EXHIBIT HALL OPEN 1030-1550
	Christopher Boyer	Stephen Johnson	Changing Your Environment	Tracy Eldridge	
	Polk County 9-1-1	Supervisor - Town of Stratford Ct	Chief Zim Schwartze	RapidSOS	₩
1400-1450	Social Break with Commercial Partners				⊈
	Exhibit Hall				
1500-1550	Severe Weather Operations	MO Task Force 1 - Disaster Response Ops	Sunshine Law Best Practices	Missouri NENA	
		Doug Westhoff - Boone Co Fire	Casey Lawrence	Association	=
	Steve Runnels	Protection Dist/MO Task Force 1	Missouri Attorney General Office	Meeting	一文
1600-1650	National Weather Service	Leadership 101	Director's Social 1600-1730	Super Sleuthing in Dispatch	ш
		Monica Million ENP	Commercial Partnership Exclusive	Zach Dykes	
		NENA President	Sponsor & Directors Only	Missouri State Highway Patrol	
INFO	Dinner on your own				
TBA					
INFO					